Ruijie RG-PA70 Series Power Module
Datasheet
V1.0
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Datasheet
1
1. Product Overview

Off The power supply module is not outputing power properly.
On The power supply module is outputing power normally.
5. Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-PA70IB 70 W AC power supply module (supports HVDC input)
RG-PA70I 70 W AC power supply module (supports HVDC input)
Datasheet
4
Applicable switches for the RG-PA70IB:
Series Model
RG-S5310-E series RG-S5310-24GT4XS-E
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-E
RG-S5310-24SFP4XS-E
RG-S5760C-X series RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-X (later versions of 12.5(4)B0701)
RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X (later versions of 12.5(4)B0701)
Applicable switches for the RG-PA70I:
Series Model
RG-S5750-H series RG-S5750C-28GT4XS-H
RG-S5750C-28SFP4XS-H
RG-S5750C-48GT4XS-H
6. Warranty
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency: